

	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
(i)	lead 100 m				
	Qty 1518 m ³				
(ii)	lead 1000 m				
	Qty 280.123 m ³				
(2)	const of sub grade				
	5 Nos x 30m x 8.0m x 0.30m = 360 m ³				
	5 Nos x 30m x 8.0m x 0.30m = 360 m ³				
	5 Nos x 30m x 8.0m x 0.30m = 360 m ³				
	5 Nos x 30m x 8.0m x 0.30m = 360 m ³				
	5 Nos x 30m x 7.0m x 0.30m = 315 m ³				
	1 No x 90m x 7.0m x 0.30m = 42 m ³				
	total 1737 m ³				

15321
52

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) construction of B.M

& reference pillar

(i) construction of

reference & working B.M

vide T.M.B.P-1

Qty 1.052 km

@ 4904.41 = RS 5159.00

(ii) construction of R.P

vide T.M.B.P-1

Qty 1.052 km

@ 3393.31 = RS 3570.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) 3 clearing & grubbing road tunnel with T.M.P-2 Qty 0.14 Hec @ 51161.75 = RS 37860.00					
(3) Dismantling of existing structure with T.M.P-2 (1) 31 plain cement concrete Qty 4.50 m ³ @ 480.21 = RS 2161.00					
(ii) Reinforced cement 32 concrete Qty 16.08 m ³ @ 1166.10 = RS 11661.00					
(iii) stone/Rizk masonry 33 Qty 37.13 m ³ @ 345.55 RS 12830.00					
(4) 34 F/W in excavation of four of stacks 58.23 m ³ with T.M.P-3 16.41 m ³ P-5 74.64 m ³ @ 294.73/m ³ = RS 21999.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{5}{35}$	providing concrete				
	for plain/reinforced				
	in open form				
	width 1.13 m				
5.292 m ³				P-5	
1.45 m ³					
6.742 m ³	@ 4152.800 = RS 27999.0				
$\frac{6}{36}$	providing concrete				
	for plain/reinforced				
	open form				
	1 m ²				
37.635 m ³	width 1.13 m			P-5	
8.41 m ³					
10.0 m ³					
18.04 m ³	@ 4152.800 = RS 209490.0				
$\frac{7}{41}$	providing & laying				
	1:1:4 cement				
	concrete hum pila				
	1000 mm				
	width 1.13 m				
	84/15 m				
	@ 3681.51 = RS 55223.0				
$\frac{8}{42}$	providing & laying				
	1:1:4 cement				
	concrete hum pila				
	width 1.13 m				
	84/7.5 m				
	@ 1179.61 = RS 8847.0				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{9}{39}$ plain reinforced in sub-structure					
width + MB P-4					
26.075m				P-6	
3.45m					
29.525m @ 4823.13					RS 9403.0
$\frac{10}{45}$ Paving in four					
width + MB P-4					
15.264m				P-7	
4.10m					
19.364m @ 478.11					RS 9258.0
$\frac{11}{46}$ boulder apron					
width + MB P-5					
11.45m				P-7	
3.35m					
14.495m @ 1883.41					RS 27300.0
$\frac{12}{44}$ large first class bedding					
width + MB P-6					
2.49m				P-7	
@ 478.11					RS 1190.0
$\frac{13}{42}$ beam					
width + MB P-7					
8 ft 2 ins					
@ 9368.52					RS 18737.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>14</u> 43	utility pipe				
	width + M.B.P-7				
	Qty 47.5m				
	@ 744.79 = RS 35378.0				
<u>15</u>	construction of embankment				
	width + M.B.P-9				
<u>1</u> 7	lead 100m				
	Qty 158m ³				
	@ 139.79 = RS 212201.0				
<u>ii</u> 6	lead 100m				
	Qty 380.443m ³				
	@ 175.22 = RS 66668.0				
<u>16</u> 8	sub-grade				
	width + M.B.P-9				
	Qty 1737m ³				
	@ 183.51 = RS 319767.0				
	RS 1239631.00				
Add 12.1% V.S.T.					
1.1% L.S					
Add 10% S.F of material started					
Below 0.10% as per agreement					
15-3-22 5.6					
	RS 161152.00				
	RS 17293.00				
	RS 1418076.00				
	RS 1418.00				
	RS 1416658.00				

Continuation
 16/03/22
 AB